AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY, INC
Calendar Year 2016 Budget by Function

EXPENSES

Patient Support
Prevention

Research
Detect/Treatment

Total Program Services

M&G
FundRaising
Total Admin & FR

Total Functional Expense

CY 2016 BUDGET

340,400,000
119,600,000
147,200,000

82,800,000

690,000,000

55,200,000
174,800,000

230,000,000

920,000,000




