AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY, INC Calendar Year 2016 Budget by Function

EXPENSES	CY 2016 BUDGET
Patient Support	340,400,000
Prevention	119,600,000
Research	147,200,000
Detect/Treatment	82,800,000
Total Program Services	690,000,000
M&G	55,200,000
FundRaising	174,800,000
Total Admin & FR	230,000,000
Total Functional Expense	920,000,000